



\$~25

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 14906/2024**

ROSETTA WILLIAMS

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Indrani Ghosh and Ms. Roshni
Anand, Advocates.

versus

DPS INTERNATIONAL PUSHP VIHAR

SAKET NEW DELHI AND ANR.

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Yeeshu Jain, ASC with Ms. Jyoti
Tyagi, Mr. Hitanshu Mishra and Mr. Vinit Roy,
Advocates for R2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE JYOTI SINGH

ORDER

27.11.2024

%

Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.

List on 03.12.2024.

By Order

(COURT MASTER)

NOVEMBER 27, 2024

YA